
SUBTOTAL:

SALES TAX:

SHIPPING:

TOTAL (USD):

Other Items

 CUSTOMER DETAILS

NAME:

EMAIL:

ADDRESS:

DATE:

PHONE:

PAYMENT DETAILS

PAYMENT TYPE:

CREDIT CARD NUMBER:

EXP: CVV:

CREDIT CARD CASH/CHECK FINANCING 3 PAY

COOKING SYSTEMS
ITEM NAME PRICE (USD) SHOW VALUE

Platinum Starter Set

Platinum Family Set

Platinum Whole Home Set 

$2,995

$4,995

$9,995

PREMIUMS
Platinum 1 Quart 

Platinum 12 Quart 

Platinum 20 Quart 

Platinum Grill Pan 

Platinum Jumbo Skillet w/Dome Cover 

Platinum Med. Gourmet Skillet 

Platinum Large Gourmet Skillet 

Platinum Jumbo Gourmet Skillet 

Platinum Oval Roaster w/rack 

Platinum Flex Pan 

Platinum 10pc Vacuum Storage Container Set 

7pc Bakeware Set 

$219

$729

$949

$659

$799

$359

$579

$659

$719

$475

$559

$475

����������

$1189

$499

Electric Oil Core Skillet 

Platinum Air Fryer 

CUSTOMER SIGNATURE:

NAME:

EMAIL: PHONE:

DEALER INFO

Messerstahl Deluxe 28pc Set 

$2,295

$599

$559

$499

$299

Messerstahl 17pc Block Set (Engraving available for $40) 

Messerstahl 5pc Gourmet Knife Set (Engraving available for $25) 

Messerstahl 5pc Completer Knife Set (Engraving available for $25) 

Messerstahl 6pc Steak Set (Engraving available for $30) 

Messerstahl 7pc Kitchen Tool Set (Engraving available for $30) 

$2,995

NOTICE OF TEN-DAY RIGHT OF RESCISSION
You, the consumer, have the right to cancel this purchase agreement within ten days of signing this 
document. To cancel this transaction, email written notice to your Platinum Dealer. Verbal notice of 
cancellation shall be deemed invalid. All cancellation requests and any subsequent communica-
tions must contain your full name, address, and date of purchase. All refunds will be 
issued within ten business days of receipt of your cancellation notice, less a 5% cancellation fee.

PURIFICATION
ITEM NAME PRICE (USD) SHOW VALUEPlatinum Digital Ionizer 

Platinum Air Purifier 

Platinum Ionic Laundry Purifier 

$4,995

$1,759

$1,599
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