





	CUSTOMER DETAILS				
NAME	:	DATE:			
EMAIL	: PHONE:				
ADDR	ESS:				
	DAYMENT DETAILS				
	PAYMENT DETAILS				
PAYM	ENT TYPE: ☐ CREDIT CARD ☐ CASH/CHECK ☐ FINANCING	☐ 3 PAY			
CREDI	T CARD NUMBER:				
EXP:	CVV:				
COOKING SYSTEMS					
	ITEM NAME	PRICE (USD)	SHOW VALUE		
	Platinum Starter Set	\$2,995			
	Platinum Family Set	\$4,995			
	Platinum Whole Home Set	\$9,995			
	PURIFICATION				
	Platinum Digital Ionizer	\$4,995			
	Platinum Air Purifier	\$1,759			
	Platinum Ionic Laundry Purifier	\$1,599			
	PREMIUMS	,			
	Platinum 1 Quart	\$219			
	Platinum 12 Quart	\$729			
	Platinum 20 Quart	\$949			
	Platinum Grill Pan	\$659			
	Platinum Jumbo Skillet w/Dome Cover	\$799			
	Platinum Med. Gourmet Skillet	\$359			
	Platinum Large Gourmet Skillet	\$579			
	Platinum Jumbo Gourmet Skillet	\$659			
	Platinum Oval Roaster w/rack	\$719			
	Platinum Flex Pan	\$475			
	Platinum 10pc Vacuum Storage Container Set	\$559			
	7pc Bakeware Set	\$475			
	Electric Oil Core Skillet	\$1189			
	Platinum Air Fryer	\$499			
	Messerstahl Deluxe 28pc Set	\$2,995			
	Messerstahl 17pc Block Set (Engraving available for \$40)	\$2,295			
	Messerstahl 5pc Gourmet Knife Set (Engraving available for \$25)	\$599			
	Messerstahl 5pc Completer Knife Set (Engraving available for \$25)	\$559			
	Messerstahl 6pc Steak Set (Engraving available for \$30)	\$499			
	Messerstahl 7pc Kitchen Tool Set (Engraving available for \$30)	\$299			
	Other Items				
		CURTOTAL			
	DEALER INFO	SUBTOTAL:			
	DEALER INFO	SALES TAX:			
NAM		SHIPPING:			
ENANI	DUONE	TOTAL (USD):			

NOTICE OF TEN-DAY RIGHT OF RESCISSION

You, the consumer, have the right to cancel this purchase agreement within ten days of signing this document. To cancel this transaction, email written notice to your Platinum Dealer. Verbal notice of cancellation shall be deemed invalid. All cancellation requests and any subsequent communications must contain your full name, address, and date of purchase. All refunds will be issued within ten business days of receipt of your cancellation notice, less a 5% cancellation fee.

CUSTOMER SIGNATURE:



ORDER FORM

CUSTOMER DETAILS				
NAME	:	DATE:		
EMAIL	: PHONE:			
ADDRI	ESS:			
	DAVAGNIT DETAIL C			
	PAYMENT DETAILS			
PAYM	ENT TYPE: CREDIT CARD CASH/CHECK FINANCING	☐ 3 P	AY	
CREDI	T CARD NUMBER:			
EXP:	CVV:			
	COOKING SYSTEMS			
	ITEM NAME	PRICE (USD)	SHOW VALUE	
	Platinum Starter Set	\$2,995		
	Platinum Family Set	\$4,995		
	Platinum Whole Home Set	\$9,995		
	PURIFICATION			
	Platinum Digital Ionizer	\$4,995		
	Platinum Air Purifier	\$1,759		
	Platinum Ionic Laundry Purifier	\$1,599		
	PREMIUMS	1 1/000		
	Platinum 1 Quart	\$219		
	Platinum 12 Quart	\$729		
	Platinum 20 Quart	\$949		
	Platinum Grill Pan	\$659		
	Platinum Jumbo Skillet w/Dome Cover	\$799		
	Platinum Med. Gourmet Skillet	\$359		
	Platinum Large Gourmet Skillet	\$579		
	Platinum Jumbo Gourmet Skillet	\$659		
	Platinum Oval Roaster w/rack	\$719		
	Platinum Flex Pan	\$475		
	Platinum 10pc Vacuum Storage Container Set	\$559		
	7pc Bakeware Set	\$475		
	Electric Oil Core Skillet	\$1189		
	Platinum Air Fryer	\$499		
	Messerstahl Deluxe 28pc Set	\$2,995		
	·			
	Messerstahl 17pc Block Set (Engraving available for \$40) Messerstahl 5pc Gourmet Knife Set (Engraving available for \$25)	\$2,295 \$599		
	Messerstahl 5pc Completer Knife Set (Engraving available for \$25)	\$559		
	Messerstahl 6pc Steak Set (Engraving available for \$30)	\$499		
	Messerstahl 7pc Kitchen Tool Set (Engraving available for \$30)	\$299		
	Other Items	4233		
	outer rema			
		SUBTOTAL:		
	DEALER INFO	SALES TAX:		
NIANA		SHIPPING:		
NAMI		TOTAL (USD):		
- IV/IAI				

NOTICE OF THREE-DAY RIGHT OF RESCISSION

You, the consumer, have the right to cancel this purchase agreement within three business days of signing this document. To cancel this transaction, email written notice to your Platinum Dealer. Verbal notice of cancellation shall be deemed invalid. All cancellation requests and any subsequent communications must contain your full name, address, and date of purchase. All refunds will be issued within ten business days of receipt of your cancellation notice, less a 5% cancellation fee.

CUSTOMER SIGNATURE: